
Trieda (Class)  REGIONAL E1

Competitor

Jazdec Štát Súťažiaci

Rider Nat.

09:06:27

 1
03.04.23

Čas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

Licencia

FMN

Borský Mikuláš 01.-02.04.2023
MEDZINÁRODNÉ MSR ENDURO

Poř.č.

Čas vyvěšení

Por.

Pos.

1

1

2

2

Celkom

Total

Št.č.

St.N Motocycle

Motocykel

František Pallo SMF  1      50 25  25SV275 Ktm xcf 250

Štefan Dávid Malý SMF  2      44 22  22SV222 yamaha yz250f 2018

Boris Dömötör SMF  3      40 20  20SV226 HONDA

Matej Tretiník SMF  4      36 18  18SV210 Ktm 250 xcf

Michal Fucek SMF  5      32 16  16SV232 KTM 250 sx-f

Juraj Šigut SMF  6      30 15  15SV250 Yamaha WR205R


